

3rd & final Bill

NIW:- Sahil Rampur Panchayat under
Simri Basant Village Shivchandra
Ram ke ghar to mukhey path

MIA:- Sonu Kumar

Sodhona, madhopur, kodanys
Mitra pur, miz

Agreement No. - MIA/54/SBD-15/2020-21

Date of commencement :- 19.8.2020

Date of completion :- 18.8.2021

Actual date of completion :-

Continuation

Abstract of Gt. & costs

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) cont. of platform & workmen					
bench mark wide TMS - 12					
Qty. 1.51 km @ 3934.39					5941.2
(2/2) cont. of difference pillar via					
TMS - 17, Qty. 1.50 km					
@ 1804.11					2724.2
(3/3) clean & scrubby road land					
wide TMS - 12, Qty. 0.45 HSC					
@ 51132.76					23010.2
(4/4) Excavation for roadway in					
Soil wide TMS - 12					
Qty. 164.99 m ² @ 126.24					20828.2
(5/5) cont. of embankment with					
appurtenant material wide TMS - 12					
Qty. 164.99 m ² @ 36.22					5976.2
(6/6) cont. of embankment with					
appurtenant material wide TMS - 18					
Qty. 2295.24 m ² @ 175.22					402172.2
(7/7) cont. of embankment with					
appurtenant material wide TMS - 18					
Qty. 573.81 m ² @ 138.44					79438.2
(8/8) cont. of granular sub base					
wide TMS - 19, Qty. 707.90 m ²					
@ 2736.58					1937225.2
(9/9) provision for spreading compound					
of 43 wide TMS - 19					
Qty. 373.04 m ² @ 3396.23					1266930.2
					3741244.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		81818			3744244.0
(10/10) provide and apply prime coat SS-1 vide TMBP-19					
Qty. 4771.50 m ² @ 41.82					199592.0
(11/11) provide and apply tack coat RS-1 vide TMBP-20					
Qty. 4771.50 m ² @ 14.23					67898.0
(12/12) provide down and roll in of closed graded premix vide TMBP-20, Qty 4771.50 m ²					
@ 202.28					965179.0
(13/13) cont. of unreinforced concrete pavement vide TMBP-20					
Qty. 150.79 m ³ @ 6689.92					1008773.0
(14/14) E/W measured for street vide TMBP-13, Qty. 156.02 m ²					
@ 269.32					42019.0
(15/15) lay brick soil layer on prepared vide TMBP-13					
Qty. 97.54 m ² @ 280.02					27313.0
(16/16) provide concrete for plain/reinforced vide TMBP-13					
Qty. 21.46 m ³ @ 5632.92					120882.00
(17/17) Brick masonry work in fund vide TMBP-13, Qty. 49.08 m ³					
@ 5429.30					538926.0
					6714826.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8181.8	—	—	6714826.00
(19/19) Brick masonry work in cm in substructure wall					
TMSP-13, Qty 25.46 m ³					
@ 5670.00					201058.00
(19/20) Plain/reinforced concrete work in in substructure wall TMSP-13					
Qty 8.96 m ³ @ 6097.89					54637.00
(20/21) Provide & lay reinforcement concrete in substructure					
Wall TMSP-13					
Qty 6.62 m ³ @ 6981.89					46220.00
(21/22) Supply of tiles and plain HSD bar reinforcement					
Wall TMSP-13					
Qty 1.30 m ³ @ 48221.00					62688.00
(22/23) Brick masonry work in cm (15) in parapet wall TMSP-14					
Qty 2.02 m ³ @ 5613.97					11340.00
(23/24) Plastering with cm (15) 15mm thick wall TMSP-14					
Qty 87.96 m ² @ 163.31					14267.00
(24/25) Back filling behind Arch. window Wall TMSP-14, Qty 79.98 m ³					
@ 649.82					51973.00
(25/26) Provide weep hole in brick work wall TMSP-14					
Qty 60.10 m @ 110.68					6641.00
					7163750.00

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					7163.7500
(29/29) Reinforced C.C. mix grade					
stone wide TMBP - 20					
Qty. 2.0 m @ 2197.92					4396.00
(29/31) Reinforced C.C. mix grade					
2000 stone wide TMBP - 20					
Qty. 6.0 m @ 598.61					3592.00
(29/32) Reinforced C.C. mix grade					
boundary pillar wide TMBP - 20					
Qty. 22 m @ 496.29					10918.00
(29/33) provision and fix of typical					
mmbsy information sign board					
wide TMBP - 20,					
Qty. 2.0 m @ 10488.88					20978.00
(30/34) maintenance board with					
TMBP - 21, Qty. 1.0 m					
@ 10488.88					10489.00
(31/35) mmbsy logo board with					
TMBP - 21, Qty. 1.0 m @ 10488.88					10489.00
(32/36) provision & fix of retro reflect					
road catenary sign board with					
TMBP - 21, Qty. 8.0 m @ 2846.76					28374.00
(33/37) provision and fix of retro					
reflectance catenary sign board					
wide TMBP - 21, Qty. 2.0 m					
@ 2692.40					9385.00
(34/38) provision and fix of retro reflect					
frame sign board wide TMBP - 21					
Qty. 2.0 m @ 4646.58					9293.00
					7271661.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		11.11			7271661.00
(35/39) provision and cost of tot appl					
thermo plastic n/w TMDP-21					
Qty. 302.0 m ² @ 735.45					222103.00
(36/39) provision of n/w strip					
n/w TMDP-21					
Qty. 78.75 m ² @ 202.28					15929.00
(37/41) plan of tree and tree					
maintenance n/w TMDP-21					
Qty. 60.0 m ² @ 819.92					49195.00
					7558888.00
Add 1A L.C.				(ct)	75589.00
Add 12 x 1 GST				(ct)	907066.00
Add 10% benzoin for d)					119805.00
					8661348.00
12% 13.75% below (-)					1190935.00
					7470413.00
12% prev bill paymt (-)					5563900.00
					1906513.00
				Limit	50427.00
21/6/22				21/6/22	
				21/6/22	
				28/6/22	